Iltem 8

Analysis of contingency claims

Number of Claims 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15
Successful | Rejected || Successful | Rejected || Successful [ Rejected || Successful | Rejected || Successful | Rejected | Pending
Pri 1 3 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 1
Sec 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 2
Total 1 4 0 1 2 1 3 0 3 1 2
All claims 5 1 3 3 6
No of Schools 5 1 2 3 5
Amounts claimed 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15
Total amount applied for £91,134 £58,973 £70,457 £55,517 £135,454
Total amount awarded £9,189 f0 £45,350 £55,517 £122,304
Average successful claim £9,189 f0 £22,675 £18,506 £30,576
Pending Claims £88,600
Reasons for claim 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15
Successful | Rejected || Successful | Rejected || Successful [ Rejected || Successful | Rejected || Successful | Rejected || Pending
Suspended teachers 3 3
Teacher long-term absence 2
Exceptional staff turnover
Exceptional staff costs 1
Significant increase in pupils 2
Additional funding for SEN 1
Redundancy & severance 1
Unknown
Total 1 4 0 2 3 3




